General Descript ion
The MAX4313 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evalua-
tion of the MAX4313 low-power, single-supply video
multiplexer/amplifier. The MAX4313 is fixed to a gain of
+2V/V, ideal for driving back-terminated cables. SMA
connectors and 50Ω terminating resistors are included
for 50Ω test equipment compatibility. Simply change
the terminating resistors to 75Ω for video test equip-

For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
Note: Please indicate that you are using the MAX4313 when
contacting these component suppliers.
Note: To evaluate the MAX4310, request a MAX4310ESA free
sample.
E
v
a
lu
a
te
s
:
 M
A
X
4
3
1
0
/M
A
X
4
3
1
3
MAX4313 Evaluat ion Kit
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
Detailed Descript ion
Sett ing the Voltage Gain (MAX4310)
The gain of the MAX4310’s amplifier can be set by
changing the feedback (RF) and gain-set (RG) resis-
tors. Refer to the MAX4310/MAX4313 data sheet for
recommended values.
Control of Digita l Inputs (A0, SHDN)
Jumpers JU1 and JU2 provide the user with manual
control of the multiplexer input address (A0) and shut-